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Nonie Casselman-Reed 1390 Zeena Lena 5230817 275.0 1 1 275.0 37.0 50.0 37.0 48.0 23.0 57.0 23.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 269.0 2 2 269.0 43.0 43.0 38.0 23.0 38.0 47.0 37.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 243.0 3 3 243.0 25.0 28.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 32.0 47.0 34.0

Steve Drennan 3069 Wares The Best 5245414 188.0 4 4 188.0 27.0 26.0 22.0 25.0 21.0 45.0 22.0

Katie Dove 3580 Becaco That Cracks 5430939 154.0 5 5 154.0 24.0 23.0 29.0 34.0 26.0 18.0

Brianne Hight 1546 Mo Playboon Auntie 5367156 138.0 6 6 138.0 39.0 35.0 29.0 35.0

Tracy Elliott 3593 Meanlilfreklfacedkid 5345023 135.0 7 7 135.0 24.0 17.0 18.0 21.0 9.0 32.0 14.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 JP Cats Little Haida 5215478 125.0 8 8 125.0 26.0 29.0 12.0 25.0 33.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 BJ Tari Cat 523816 121.0 9 9 121.0 38.0 30.0 53.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Princess P 5348410 120.0 10 10 120.0 34.0 33.0 53.0

Brianna Parnell 3639 Simone Deville 5481902 116.5 11 11 116.5 25.5 22.0 48.0 21.0

Mark Anderson 927 Surely Dolled Up 5317989 59.0 12 12 59.0 20.0 39.0

Tom Stokes 3056 Prisss Toy Monkey 5416515 44.0 13 13 44.0 13.0 31.0

Bobby Haneline Sioux Squaw 41.0 14 14 41.0 41.0

Jake Lemons 2989 Bodelles Blue Boon 5293685 40.0 15 15 40.0 40.0

Becky Horlen 3035 TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy 5364529 37.0 16 16 37.0 12.0 10.0 15.0

Bobby Haneline 3214 Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 37.0 16 16 37.0 37.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Playboys Ginnin 5290083 33.0 18 18 33.0 33.0

Mark Anderson 927 Daniel E Sickles 5287498 31.5 19 19 31.5 31.5

Lisa Sauer Woody Mack Jack 5460162 27.0 20 20 27.0 27.0

Mike Major 3169 Little Starry Stik 26.0 21 21 26.0 26.0

Mike Major 3169 Pretty Smart Stik X0686016 24.0 22 22 24.0 24.0

Romona Batchelor 1319 Spoonful of Surprise 5322029 22.0 23 23 22.0 22.0

Ashley Slaughter 3225 CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 20.0 24 24 20.0 9.0 11.0

Dennis Moreland 1966 Cowgirl and Indians 5357581 17.0 25 25 17.0 17.0

Eric Stevenson 2978 Fletch My Gun 5400573 17.0 25 25 17.0 17.0

Kelsey Mosby 3636 Rey Too Cool 5262102 17.0 25 25 17.0 17.0

Liz Truax 852 Nightime Shiner 4363857 14.0 28 28 14.0 14.0

Sophia Halbrook 3433 Paddys Surfine Boon 5581770 13.0 29 29 13.0 13.0

Ashley Rothrock Santex Plenty Buck 5239876 12.0 30 30 12.0 12.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Namgis D 59 5413414 11.0 31 31 11.0 11.0

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 9.0 32 32 9.0 9.0

Richard Sauer Silk Parr Express 5259387 8.0 33 33 8.0 8.0

D'Nae Wilson 3738 JR Cat Olena 5345342 6.0 34 34 6.0 6.0

Shelly Salvatore 3542 Z Whizz 5.0 35 35 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE

Junior Division

Page 1 9/10/2014



Through

September 6, 2014

Show

7

Name

Affiliate 
Membership 

Number Horse License #

Pl
ea

su
re

R
an

ki
ng

P
le

as
u

re
 R

an
ki

n
g

To
ta

l

A
b

il
e

n
e

, T
X

Lu
b

b
o

ck
, T

X

Sa
n

 A
n

ge
lo

, T
X

D
ri

p
p

in
g

Sp
ri

n
gs

,

TX Sa
n

 A
n

to
n

io
, T

X

Su
lp

h
u

r
Sp

ri
n

gs
,

TX St
e

p
h

e
n

vi
ll

e
, T

X

V
e

rn
o

n
, T

X

Keylee Levi 3410 Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 78.0 1 1 78.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 16.0 10.0

Nonie Casselman-Reed 1390 Zeena Lena 5230817 73.0 2 2 73.0 9.0 13.0 11.0 14.0 5.0 15.0 6.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 63.0 3 3 63.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 14.0 8.0

Katie Dove 3580 Becaco That Cracks 5430939 59.0 4 4 59.0 13.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 6.0 5.0

Steve Drennan 3069 Wares The Best 5245414 43.0 5 5 43.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 7.0

Tracy Elliott 3593 Meanlilfreklfacedkid 5345023 41.0 6 6 41.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 3.0

Brianne Hight 1546 Mo Playboon Auntie 5367156 40.0 7 7 40.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 JP Cats Little Haida 5215478 26.0 8 8 26.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 4.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Princess P 5348410 25.0 9 9 25.0 5.0 7.0 13.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 Roohide 5295591 25.0 9 9 25.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 1.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 BJ Tari Cat 523816 23.0 11 11 23.0 7.0 1.0 15.0

Brianna Parnell 3639 Simone Deville 5481902 21.0 12 12 21.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 1.0

Mark Anderson 927 Surely Dolled Up 5317989 15.0 13 13 15.0 2.0 13.0

Janis Dickerson 1088 Custom Torima 5252034 14.0 14 14 14.0 8.0 6.0

Tom Stokes 3056 Prisss Toy Monkey 5416515 13.0 15 15 13.0 5.0 8.0

Lisa Sauer Woody Mack Jack 5460162 12.0 16 16 12.0 12.0

Bobby Walton Seven S Cash In 5195670 11.0 17 17 11.0 11.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 Who Whiz Hank 5313948 11.0 17 17 11.0 11.0

Jake Lemons 2989 Bodelles Blue Boon 5293685 10.0 19 19 10.0 10.0

Becky Horlen 3035 TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy 5364529 9.0 20 20 9.0 5.0 2.0 2.0

Bobby Haneline Sioux Squaw 9.0 20 20 9.0 9.0

Bobby Haneline 3214 Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 9.0 20 20 9.0 9.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Namgis D 59 5413414 9.0 20 20 9.0 6.0 3.0

Romona Batchelor 1319 Spoonful of Surprise 5322029 9.0 20 20 9.0 9.0

Mark Anderson 927 Daniel E Sickles 5287498 8.0 25 25 8.0 8.0

Mike Major 3169 Little Starry Stik 8.0 25 25 8.0 8.0

Mike Major 3169 Pretty Smart Stik X0686016 7.0 27 27 7.0 7.0

Eric Stevenson 2978 Fletch My Gun 5400573 6.0 28 28 6.0 6.0

Ashley Slaughter 3225 CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 5.0 29 29 5.0 2.0 3.0

Justin Stanton 4317 Trixies Sixes 5454503 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Liz Truax 852 Nightime Shiner 4363857 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Dennis Moreland 1966 Cowgirl and Indians 5357581 4.0 32 32 4.0 4.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Playboys Ginnin 5290083 4.0 32 32 4.0 4.0

Bobby Weber 1853 Namgis D 48 5439703 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0

Sophia Halbrook 3433 Paddys Surfine Boon 5581770 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0

Ashley Rothrock Santex Plenty Buck 5239876 2.0 36 36 2.0 2.0

Kelsey Mosby 3636 Rey Too Cool 5262102 2.0 36 36 2.0 2.0

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 2.0 36 36 2.0 2.0

D'Nae Wilson 3738 JR Cat Olena 5345342 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0

Jenny Baker 2317 LH Kings Ruby 5352374 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0

Richard Sauer Silk Parr Express 5259387 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0

Shelly Salvatore 3542 Z Whizz 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0
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Nonie Casselman-Reed 1390 Zeena Lena 5230817 69.0 1 1 69.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 8.0 14.0 5.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 66.0 2 2 66.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 64.0 3 3 64.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 12.0 8.0

Steve Drennan 3069 Wares The Best 5245414 41.0 4 4 41.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 7.0

Brianne Hight 1546 Mo Playboon Auntie 5367156 37.0 5 5 37.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 7.0

Katie Dove 3580 Becaco That Cracks 5430939 37.0 5 5 37.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 4.0

Tracy Elliott 3593 Meanlilfreklfacedkid 5345023 37.0 5 5 37.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 6.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 JP Cats Little Haida 5215478 32.0 8 8 32.0 10.0 11.0 1.0 1.0 9.0

Brianna Parnell 3639 Simone Deville 5481902 27.0 9 9 27.0 3.0 6.0 15.0 3.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 BJ Tari Cat 523816 25.0 10 10 25.0 9.0 4.0 12.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Princess P 5348410 21.0 11 11 21.0 6.0 4.0 11.0

Becky Horlen 3035 TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy 5364529 14.0 12 12 14.0 5.0 4.0 5.0

Bobby Walton Seven S Cash In 5195670 11.0 13 13 11.0 11.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Playboys Ginnin 5290083 11.0 13 13 11.0 11.0

Bobby Haneline Sioux Squaw 10.0 15 15 10.0 10.0

Jake Lemons 2989 Bodelles Blue Boon 5293685 10.0 15 15 10.0 10.0

Justin Stanton 4317 Trixies Sixes 5454503 10.0 15 15 10.0 10.0

Mark Anderson 927 Surely Dolled Up 5317989 10.0 15 15 10.0 7.0 3.0

Sophia Halbrook 3433 Paddys Surfine Boon 5581770 7.0 19 19 7.0 7.0

Tom Stokes 3056 Prisss Toy Monkey 5416515 7.0 19 19 7.0 1.0 6.0

Mark Anderson 927 Daniel E Sickles 5287498 6.0 21 21 6.0 6.0

Romona Batchelor 1319 Spoonful of Surprise 5322029 6.0 21 21 6.0 6.0

Ashley Rothrock Santex Plenty Buck 5239876 5.0 23 23 5.0 5.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Namgis D 59 5413414 5.0 23 23 5.0 3.0 2.0

Mike Major 3169 Little Starry Stik 5.0 23 23 5.0 5.0

Lisa Sauer Woody Mack Jack 5460162 4.0 26 26 4.0 4.0

Liz Truax 852 Nightime Shiner 4363857 4.0 26 26 4.0 4.0

Mike Major 3169 Pretty Smart Stik X0686016 3.0 28 28 3.0 3.0

Ashley Slaughter 3225 CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 2.0 29 29 2.0 1.0 1.0

Bobby Haneline 3214 Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 2.0 29 29 2.0 2.0

Kelsey Mosby 3636 Rey Too Cool 5262102 2.0 29 29 2.0 2.0

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 2.0 29 29 2.0 2.0

Richard Sauer Silk Parr Express 5259387 2.0 29 29 2.0 2.0

Shelly Salvatore 3542 Z Whizz 2.0 29 29 2.0 2.0

Dennis Moreland 1966 Cowgirl and Indians 5357581 1.0 35 35 1.0 1.0

D'Nae Wilson 3738 JR Cat Olena 5345342 1.0 35 35 1.0 1.0

Eric Stevenson 2978 Fletch My Gun 5400573 1.0 35 35 1.0 1.0
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Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 73.0 1 1 73.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 11.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 61.0 2 2 61.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 9.0

Nonie Casselman-Reed 1390 Zeena Lena 5230817 60.0 3 3 60.0 8.0 13.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 13.0 1.0

Steve Drennan 3069 Wares The Best 5245414 56.0 4 4 56.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 16.0 7.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 BJ Tari Cat 523816 40.0 5 5 40.0 13.0 13.0 14.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Princess P 5348410 40.0 5 5 40.0 14.0 11.0 15.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 JP Cats Little Haida 5215478 39.0 7 7 39.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 11.0

Brianna Parnell 3639 Simone Deville 5481902 37.0 8 8 37.0 8.0 7.0 14.0 8.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 Roohide 5295591 37.0 8 8 37.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 8.0

Brianne Hight 1546 Mo Playboon Auntie 5367156 31.0 10 10 31.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

Katie Dove 3580 Becaco That Cracks 5430939 28.0 11 11 28.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0

Mark Anderson 927 Surely Dolled Up 5317989 21.0 12 12 21.0 9.0 12.0

Tracy Elliott 3593 Meanlilfreklfacedkid 5345023 19.0 13 13 19.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0

Tom Stokes 3056 Prisss Toy Monkey 5416515 16.0 14 14 16.0 6.0 10.0

Jody Geringross Duels Red Rey 559275 14.0 15 15 14.0 8.0 6.0

Bobby Haneline 3214 Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 13.0 16 16 13.0 13.0

Jordan Williams 3021 Lil Chick SJ 5255403 12.0 17 17 12.0 12.0

Mark Anderson 927 Daniel E Sickles 5287498 12.0 17 17 12.0 12.0

Ashley Slaughter 3225 CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 11.0 19 19 11.0 5.0 3.0 3.0

Janis Dickerson 1088 Custom Torima 5252034 11.0 19 19 11.0 11.0

Bobby Haneline Sioux Squaw 10.0 21 21 10.0 10.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Playboys Ginnin 5290083 10.0 21 21 10.0 10.0

Jake Lemons 2989 Bodelles Blue Boon 5293685 10.0 21 21 10.0 10.0

Becky Horlen 3035 TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy 5364529 9.0 24 24 9.0 1.0 3.0 5.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 Who Whiz Hank 5313948 9.0 24 24 9.0 9.0

Eric Stevenson 2978 Fletch My Gun 5400573 7.0 26 26 7.0 7.0

Lisa Sauer Woody Mack Jack 5460162 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0

Mike Major 3169 Little Starry Stik 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0

Dennis Moreland 1966 Cowgirl and Indians 5357581 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Mike Major 3169 Pretty Smart Stik X0686016 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Romona Batchelor 1319 Spoonful of Surprise 5322029 4.0 31 31 4.0 4.0

Ashley Rothrock Santex Plenty Buck 5239876 3.0 32 32 3.0 3.0

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 3.0 32 32 3.0 3.0

D'Nae Wilson 3738 JR Cat Olena 5345342 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Johana Jarosova 4459 Sheza Little Wimpy 5276929 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Sophia Halbrook 3433 Paddys Surfine Boon 5581770 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Cheyanne Hawks 4386 Mr Baron Shines 5369385 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Kelsey Mosby 3636 Rey Too Cool 5262102 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Namgis D 59 5413414 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Liz Truax 852 Nightime Shiner 4363857 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Richard Sauer Silk Parr Express 5259387 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Shelly Salvatore 3542 Z Whizz 1.0 37 37 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE

Junior Division
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Nonie Casselman-Reed 1390 Zeena Lena 5230817 73.0 1 1 73.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 15.0 11.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Magic Stylish Oak 5195957 66.0 2 2 66.0 11.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 14.0 10.0

Steve Drennan 3069 Wares The Best 5245414 48.0 3 3 48.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 1.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 41.0 4 4 41.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 6.0

Tracy Elliott 3593 Meanlilfreklfacedkid 5345023 38.0 5 5 38.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 3.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Princess P 5348410 34.0 6 6 34.0 9.0 11.0 14.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 BJ Tari Cat 523816 33.0 7 7 33.0 9.0 12.0 12.0

Brianna Parnell 3639 Simone Deville 5481902 31.5 8 8 31.5 5.5 5.0 12.0 9.0

Brianne Hight 1546 Mo Playboon Auntie 5367156 30.0 9 9 30.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 11.0

Katie Dove 3580 Becaco That Cracks 5430939 30.0 9 9 30.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 5.0

Stacey McAlexander 3206 JP Cats Little Haida 5215478 28.0 11 11 28.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 9.0

Jody Geringross Duels Red Rey 559275 21.0 12 12 21.0 13.0 8.0

Bobby Haneline 3214 Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 13.0 13 13 13.0 13.0

Mark Anderson 927 Surely Dolled Up 5317989 13.0 13 13 13.0 2.0 11.0

Bobby Haneline Sioux Squaw 12.0 15 15 12.0 12.0

Kelsey Mosby 3636 Rey Too Cool 5262102 12.0 15 15 12.0 12.0

Jake Lemons 2989 Bodelles Blue Boon 5293685 10.0 17 17 10.0 10.0

Mike Major 3169 Pretty Smart Stik X0686016 9.0 18 18 9.0 9.0

Fielding Rogers 2135 Playboys Ginnin 5290083 8.0 19 19 8.0 8.0

Tom Stokes 3056 Prisss Toy Monkey 5416515 8.0 19 19 8.0 1.0 7.0

Ashley Slaughter 3225 CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 7.0 21 21 7.0 3.0 4.0

Dennis Moreland 1966 Cowgirl and Indians 5357581 7.0 21 21 7.0 7.0

Jeremy Levi 3697 Namgis D 53 5432402 7.0 21 21 7.0 7.0

Mike Major 3169 Little Starry Stik 7.0 21 21 7.0 7.0

Mark Anderson 927 Daniel E Sickles 5287498 5.5 25 25 5.5 5.5

Becky Horlen 3035 TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy 5364529 5.0 26 26 5.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Keylee Levi 3410 Namgis D 59 5413414 5.0 26 26 5.0 5.0

Lisa Sauer Woody Mack Jack 5460162 5.0 26 26 5.0 5.0

Bobby Walton Seven S Cash In 5195670 4.0 29 29 4.0 4.0

Liz Truax 852 Nightime Shiner 4363857 4.0 29 29 4.0 4.0

Richard Sauer Silk Parr Express 5259387 4.0 29 29 4.0 4.0

Eric Stevenson 2978 Fletch My Gun 5400573 3.0 32 32 3.0 3.0

Romona Batchelor 1319 Spoonful of Surprise 5322029 3.0 32 32 3.0 3.0

Ashley Rothrock Santex Plenty Buck 5239876 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

D'Nae Wilson 3738 JR Cat Olena 5345342 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Jeremy Levi 3697 JK Twistenonmymind 5409841 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Michael Thorton 4185 Full Moon Badger 5333265 2.0 34 34 2.0 2.0

Shelly Salvatore 3542 Z Whizz 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0

Sophia Halbrook 3433 Paddys Surfine Boon 5581770 1.0 39 39 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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